

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACKACCINO 2025-08-01 to 2025-08-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-08-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$21.27
2025-08-01	Donation from Gaurav Pandey	txn_a8HMyLy	\$155.00	\$176.27
2025-08-02	Returning canceled grant to Noé Mangin	txn_4dHX0Ga	\$0.84	\$177.11
2025-08-15	Returning expired grant to Jessica Pu	$txn_PVHGnzW$	\$1.86	\$178.97
2025-08-15	Returning expired grant to Kashvi	$txn_WBHWyRy$	\$8.00	\$186.97
2025-08-15	Returning expired grant to evan.bhatia	txn_ZeH9Y6v	\$8.00	\$194.97
2025-08-15	Returning expired grant to Olivia	txn_AWHV4PR	\$8.00	\$202.97
2025-08-18	Returning expired grant to teshmody	txn_XGH49qo	\$8.00	\$210.97
2025-08-25	Returning expired grant to 44001716	$txn_QmH9wmd$	\$8.00	\$218.97
2025-08-29	Returning expired grant to lopa	txn_MNHpdlR	\$3.38	\$222.35
	WITHDRAWN: \$0.00. DEPOSITED: \$201.08.			\$222.35

 $\it Hackaccino$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $\it Hackaccino$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.